Number of persons with disabilities aged 7 years and above by Occupation, Tanzania Mainland, 2014

Total
Albinism
Seeing
Hearing
Walking
Rememberi
ng

Selfcare
Language

Occupation Activity

Technician Service Plant and

Legislators, s and workers machine
administrat associate and shop Agricultural ~ Craftand  operators Elementary
ors and Professiona professiona sales and fishery related and occupation
managers Is Is Clerks  workers  workers  workers assemblers S
1,222 4,077 11,414 7,955 59,358 96,327 49,683 7,224 92,942
- 597 - - 2,222 509 1,836 - 1,577
678 1,058 7,707 5,684 35,196 46,029 28,349 3,746 47,756
303 810 1,023 1,432 6,167 8,674 4,292 1,801 17,854
242 1,438 2,977 2,635 20,461 40,015 10,678 2,052 29,125
441 920 1,284 9,715 25,048 10,104 1,450 19,050
398 8,003 262 2,583 433 2,835
467 205 3,544 262 3,869 4,712

Total
330,202
6,742
176,202
42,357
109,623

68,012

14,514
13,059




