Number of persons with disabilities aged 7 years and above by Occupation, Tanzania Mainland, 2014

-	Occupation Activity									
		Professiona p		01.1	sales	Agricultural and fishery	Craft and related	and	Elementary occupation	- ·
	managers	ls	ls	Clerks	workers	workers	workers	assemblers	S	Total
Total	1,222	4,077	11,414	7,955	59,358	96,327	49,683	7,224	92,942	330,202
Albinism	-	597	-	-	2,222	509	1,836	-	1,577	6,742
Seeing	678	1,058	7,707	5,684	35,196	46,029	28,349	3,746	47,756	176,202
Hearing	303	810	1,023	1,432	6,167	8,674	4,292	1,801	17,854	42,357
Walking	242	1,438	2,977	2,635	20,461	40,015	10,678	2,052	29,125	109,623
Rememberi ng	-	441	920	1,284	9,715	25,048	10,104	1,450	19,050	68,012
Selfcare	-	-	-	398	8,003	262	2,583	433	2,835	14,514
Language	-	-	467	205	3,544	262	3,869	-	4,712	13,059